All-terrain Crane Model Max. lifting
capacity (t)
Max. boom
length (m) length (m) Engine emission
SAC600E 60 50 16 Ⅲ A
SAC1200E 120 66 18.7 Ⅲ A
SAC1100S 110 63 15.5 Ⅲ A
SAC1300S7 130 73 26 Ⅲ A
SAC1600S7 160 75 34 Ⅲ A
SAC2000S8 200 85.5 34 Ⅲ A
SAC2200S7 220 75.5 36 Ⅲ A
SAC2500S 250 73 43 Ⅲ A
SAC3000S 300 81 42 Ⅲ B
SAC3500S 350 70 42 Ⅲ B
SAC4500S 450 80 42 Ⅲ B
SAC5000S 500 84 42 Ⅲ B
SAC5000S7 500 85 60 Ⅲ B
SAC6500S7 650 90 50 Ⅲ B
SAC9000S 900 64.6 55.5 Ⅲ B
EXCAVATOR
PORT MACHINERY
WIND TURBINE
SEMI-TRAILER TRACTOR

10.3/2200 1.92 0.04 Yanmar Ⅲ
14.6/2400 1.82 0.04(optional) Yanmar Ⅴ /Tier 4f
SY18C 14.6/2400 1.92 0.04(optional) Yanmar Ⅴ /Tier 4f
SY20C 10.3/2200 1.92 0.04 Yanmar Ⅲ
SY26U 15.2/2500 2.76 0.06(optional) Yanmar Ⅴ /Tier 4f
SY35U
20.2/2200 3.86 0.12 Yanmar Ⅲ
18.2/2200 3.86 0.12(optional) Yanmar Ⅴ /Tier 4f
SY50U 29.1/2400 5.3 0.152(optional) Yanmar Ⅴ /Tier 4f
Reach Stacker Model Max. loading
capacity (t)
Max. lifting
height (mm)
Wheel base
(mm) Engine Stage
SRSC1009-6E 10 16200 5000 Cummins Ⅲ
SRSC45V 45 15100 6000 Volvo Ⅲ
SRSC45V5 45 15100 6000 Volvo V
SRSC45H1 45 15100 6000 Volvo Ⅲ
SRSC45H2 45 15100 6000 Cummins Ⅲ
SRSC4535H1 45 15100 6500 Volvo Ⅲ
SRSC4545H1 45 13600 8000 Volvo Ⅲ
SRSC4545H4 45 13600 8000 Cummins Ⅳ
SRSC45V1A 45 15100 6000 Volvo Ⅲ
Empty Container
Handler
Model Max. loading
capacity (t)

SDCY90K7H4 9 7 4550 Cummins Ⅳ
SDCY90K6H1C 9 6 4550 Volvo Ⅲ
SDCY90K6H2 9 6 4550 Cummins Ⅲ
SDCY90K6H4 9 6 4550 Cummins Ⅳ
SDCE90K7 9 7 4550 Electric /
SDCY100K8H1-T 10 8 4550 Volvo Ⅲ
SDCY100K8-T 10 8 5000 Cummins Ⅲ
SDCY100K9H1-T 10 9 4550 Volvo Ⅲ
SDCE100K7-T 10 7 5000 Electric /
Forklift Truck Model Rated
capacity (t)
Max. lifting
height (mm)
Wheel base
(mm) Engine Stage
SCP100A1 10 3761 2700 Cummins Ⅳ
SCP130H 13 3761 2900 Cummins Ⅲ
SCP130A1 13 3761 2900 Cummins Ⅳ
SCP160V2 16 4000 3750 Cummins Ⅲ
SCP160H4 16 4000 3750 Cummins Ⅳ
SCP250C2 25 4000 4300 Cummins Ⅲ
SCP250C1A 25 4000 4300 Volvo Ⅲ
SCP250H4 25 4000 4300 Cummins Ⅳ
SCP300C1A 30 4000 4500 Volvo Ⅲ
SCP300C2 30 4000 4500 Cummins Ⅲ
SCP320C2 32 4000 4800 Cummins Ⅲ
SCP350C1A 35 4000 4800 Volvo Ⅲ
SCP350C2 35 4000 4800 Cummins Ⅲ
SCP460C1 46 4000 5500 Volvo Ⅲ
Telehandler Model Max. load
capacity (t)
Max. lifting
height (m)

pressure (MPa)
Max. sand output
(kg/min) (m³/min, BPM)
Total installed
power (kW) Engine
HSC130 0.48 11500 20,130 903(565+338) Volvo
Data Van Model UPS Engine power(kW) Data acquisition
system
Max. number of
controlled trucks Engine
YBC24 2 350 2 24 Weichai
Truck Crane Model Max. lifting
capacity (t)
Max. boom
length (m) length (m) Engine emission
SPC100 10 25.6 / Ⅲ
SPC120T 12 31.2 5.5 Ⅲ
STC160 16 32 8 Ⅲ
STC250C4 25 35 8 Ⅲ
STC250C5 25 41 8 Ⅲ
STC300C5 30 42.5 8 Ⅲ
STC400T 40 44.5 14.6 Ⅲ
STC500C5 50 44 16 Ⅲ
STC600C5 60 46 16 Ⅲ
STC700C5 70 46 16 Ⅲ
STC800T5 80 49.5 17.5 Ⅲ
STC900T5 90 50 27 Ⅲ
STC1000T6 100 60 27 Ⅲ
STC1100T7-1 110 75.5 27 Ⅲ
STC1300S 130 65.6 35.5 Ⅴ
STC1600T7 160 75.5 27 Ⅲ
Rough-terrain Crane Model Max. lifting
capacity (t)
Max. boom
length (m) length (m) Engine emission
SRC300T 30 35 8 Ⅲ
SRC400T 40 35 16 Ⅲ
SRC500T 51 45 16 Ⅲ
SRC650T 65 43.5 16 Ⅲ
SRC750T 75 47.5 17.5 Ⅲ
SRC800T 80 47.5 17.5 Ⅲ
SRC900T 90 47 18 Ⅲ
SRC1100T 110 56 18 Ⅲ
SRC1200 120 49 18 Ⅲ
 Truck-mounted Crane Model Max. lifting
capacity (t)
Max. boom
length (m) length (m)
SPC180T 18 31.2 /
SPC250 25 32 9
SPC250T4 25 33 9
SPC320 32 32 9
SPC400 40 40.5 9
SPC500E 50 35 8
Tower Crane Model Max. freestanding
height (m)
Jib length
(m)

SLT160(T5523-12) 44.2 55 2.3 12
SLT315(T6031-18) 45.3 60 3.1 18
SLT2400(T60110-185) 121 60 11 185
Fire Truck Model Chassis Max. working
height/range (m) of whole vehicle
SYM5411JXFJP48 Volvo FM500
Euro VI 47.9/42.5 80L/s@1.6Mpa
SYM5342JXFDG55 Volvo FM460
Euro VI 55/27 50L/s@1.8Mpa
Single Drum Roller Model Operating
weight (t)
Vibration
frequency (Hz)
Centrifugal
force (kN) Engine Stage
SSR100C-10 10 30/30 246/124
Dongfeng Cummins Ⅱ / Ⅲ
SSR120C-10 12 32/36 280/178
SSR120C-8 12 32/36 280/178 Cummins T4f
SSR140AC-8 14 33/36 290/200 Dongfeng Cummins Ⅱ
SSR150C-8 15 32/36 300/210 Dongfeng Cummins Ⅲ
SSR160AC-8 16 33/36 300/210 Dongfeng Cummins Ⅱ
SSR180C-8 18 29/35 380/275 Dongfeng Cummins Ⅲ
SSR200AC-8H 20 29/35 368/258 Weichai Ⅲ
SSR200C-8H 20 29/35 380/275 Weichai Ⅲ
SSR220AC-8H 22 29/35 390/258 Weichai Ⅲ
SSR220C-8H 22 29/35 390/280 Weichai Ⅲ
SSR260AC-8H 26 27/32 416/295 Weichai Ⅲ
SSR260C-8 26 28/32 420/310 SANY Ⅲ
Rotary Drilling Rig Series Model Diameter
(mm)
Depth
(m)

depth (m)
Operating
weight (t)
Cutter dimension
 (m)
Engine power
 (kW/rpm)
SDC120 120 223 2.8×1.8 570.5/1800
Tandem Drum Roller Model Operating
weight (t)
Vibration
frequency (Hz)
Centrifugal
force (kN) Engine Stage
STR30C-8 3 55/67 46/28 Yanmar Ⅲ
STR50C-8 4.5 50/60 68/47 Kubota Ⅲ
SZR30C-8 2.9 55/67 46/28 Yanmar Ⅲ
STR100C-8C 10.5 50/61 140/94
Dongfeng
Cummins ⅢSTR130C-8C 13 50/61 169/119
STR140C-8C 14 50/61 169/119
Pneumatic Tyre Roller Model Operating
weight (t)
Compaction
width (mm)
Ground
pressure (kPa) Engine Stage
SPR160C-8 16 2085 200-400 Dongfeng
Cummins Ⅱ
SPR200C-8 20 2085 200-480
SPR260C-8S 26 2368 200-520
Weichai Ⅲ
SPR300C-8S 30 2368 200-540
Motor Grader Model Rated
power (kW)
Operating
weight (t)

design
Pipeline
diameter (mm)
HG28 28.1 4Z 125
HG33 33 4Z 125
HG36 35.2 4Z 125
HGT45 44.6 5RZ 125
HGY18 18.2 3R 125
HG21
21 3R 125
21 4Z 125
Telescopic Boom
Crawler Crane
Model Max. lifting
capacity (t)
SCC300TB 30
SCC400TB 40
SCC600TB 60
SCC800TB 80
SCC900TB 90
SCC1000TB 100
SCC1300TB 130
Lattice Boom
Crawler Crane
Model Max. lifting
capacity (t)
SCC450A-6 45
SCC500A 50
SCC600A-5 60
SCC750A-5 75
SCC850A-5 85
SCC1000A-5 100
SCC1350A-5 135
SCC1500A-5 150
SCC1800A 180
SCC2000A 200
SCC2500A 250
SCA2600A 260
SCC2800A 280
SCC3000A 300
SCC3200A-1 320
SCC3500A 350
SCC4000A-2 400
SCC4500A 450
SCE4800A 480
SCC6000A 600
SCC7000A 700 99m main boom+12m fixed jib+96m luffing jib+108m power boom+6m super power
boom+superlift
SCC8000A 800 105m main boom+15m fixed jib+96m luffing jib+108m power boom+6m super power
boom+superlift
SCC9000A 900 99m main boom+12m fixed jib+96m luffing jib+108m power boom+6m super power
boom+superlift
SCC12500A 1250
SCC16000A 1600
MINING MACHINERY
SAC6000
Truck Mixer Model Mixing
capacity (m³)

SY412C-8 12 16.5 30.985 Hino Ⅲ
SY412C-8 12 15 43.8 Hino Ⅲ
SY412C-8R 12 16.5 37 Hino Ⅲ
SY412C-8( Ⅴ ) 12 14.3 43.1 Hino Ⅴ
SY202C-6(R) 2 6.3 11.1 Cummins Ⅲ
SY204C-6Y( Ⅴ ) 4 7.3 16.9 Yuchai Ⅴ
SY206C-8Y( Ⅴ ) 6 8 22.4 Yuchai Ⅴ
Concrete Batching Plant Model Theoretic productivity
(m³/h)
Installed
power (kW)
Mixer
capacity (m3)
Aggregate
feeding mode
HZS60F 60 100 1 Skip
HZS60X8 60 110 1 Inclined belt
HZS90X8 90 190 1.5 Inclined belt
HZS90F8 90 190 1.5 Inclined belt
HZS120X8 120 210 2 Inclined belt
HZS120TC10 120 230 2 Skip
HZS180F8 180 250 3 Inclined belt
HZS30G 30 52 0.5 Skip
HZS60G 60 87 1 Skip
HZS90G 90 135 1.5 Skip
Dump Truck Model Cargo capacity
(m³)
Gross weight
(t)

SET150S 150 60 1330 3511 13.2
SKT105S 75 38 390 2300 11
SKT90S 60 33 390 2300 11
SKT90E 60 33 700 1800 12.5
SAT40C 41 20 390 2300 8.9
Roadheader Model Gross power
(kW)
Cut moter power
 (kW)
Dimension
L x W x H(m)
Heigth of cut
(m)
SCR630 867 315×2 16.8×5.5×4.5 4.5-6.8
SCR520A 757 260×2 16.8×5.5×4 4.0-6.6
STR260/5 467 260 14.8×3.6×3.1 3.3-5.1
SAC6500S7